
160 ROSELAWN BLVD, GREEN BAY, WI, 54301-1302
https://www.adashunjones.com

160 ROSELAWN
BLVD, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54301-1302

$263,500

Heating and Cooling = Hot Water. Nicely updated & well maintained home in a convenient
Allouez area! Features incl: spacious & bright living rm; sunroom; slate & HW floors thru-
out; kitchen w/granite, travertine, & SS apps; formal dining; 1st flr family rm w/FP; 4 season
room; master suite w/ceramic shower, WP & walk-in closet. Nice...

Rich
Starry Realty

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2810 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath Security Features: Security System

PoolFeatures: In Ground Features: Central Vacuum,Formal
Dining,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2030

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 780

Tax Amount: 4214

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14X14 Upper

Bedroom 2 13X11 Upper

Bedroom 3 13X11 Upper

Bedroom 4 13X10 Lower

Family Room 20X18 Main

Formal Dining Room 13X11 Main

Kitchen 12X11 Main

Living Room 23X14 Main

Other Room 16X11 Main

Other Room 2 11X11 Lower

Other Room 3 9X9 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Other Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Rich W Starry Agent Email: Rich@TheStarrys.com


